Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Revised July 18, 2013	ceined by Och Appropriate Distract	6 AM State of New Mexico	Form C-103 ¹ of 4
District 1.573 744.1333 33.0.15.40983		Energy, Minerals and Natural Resource	Revised July 18, 2013
SILS, ENS. A, Ameria, NM 86210 1220 SOURT SL. TERRICE DT. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 1. Type of Leave No. 2. Name of Operator Mewbourse Oil Company 1. Address of Operator PO Box \$270 Hebbs, NM 88240 4. Well Location Unit Letter M 740 feet from the South Inc and Section 2 Township 198 Range 28E NVPM County Easty 11. Elevation (Show whether DR. REB. RT. GR. etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ALTERNIS CASING CASING/CEMENT JOB TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMPAN. OTHER: 13. Describe proposed completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or completed to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Job Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 Park State Com's State Co			
1200 South at, Prize		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SWEIL Number 11 1. Type of Well: Oil Well		1220 South St. Francis Dr.	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS DO NOT USE THIS FORK PROPEROSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEPERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR KREMIT" (FORMACHIO) FOR SUCH RIO Grande 2/1 BZMP State Com RIO Grande 2/1 BZMP State Com RIO GRID Number 14744 10. Pool name of Wildcat PAMILLO: BONE SPRING SOUTHWEST PAMILLO: BONE SPRING SOUTHWEST 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) Section 2 Township 10s Range 28s NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) STOTO CL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL BUSING/GEMENT JOB ALTERING CASING COMMINCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/GEMENT JOB 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all perfinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Montonero Cili Company requests to change the name of the Rio Grande 2/1 BZMP State Com #1H to the Ro Grande 2/1 State Com #628H. Attached is the updated C-102 well plat. Fire State Use Only. PAPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023	<u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87505	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OF NOTUSET HIS TORN FOR PROPOSALS TO DRIED FOR PLIG PACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR RENAIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROCOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well			
REOFOSALS.)	SUNDRY NOT (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPE	OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A	
1. Type of Well: Oil Well		ICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	Rio Grande 2/1 B2MP State Com
2. Name of Operator Mewbourne Ol Company 3. Address of Operator PO Box 5270 Hobbs, NM 88240 4. Well Location Unit Letter M : 740 feet from the South line and 200 feet from the West line Section 2 Township 195 Runge 28E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRR, RT, GR, etc.) 3470 GL 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CASING-CEMENT JOB CASING-CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE COMMINGLE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING-CEMENT JOB CASING-CEMENT JOB CASING-CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CASING CASING-CEMENT JOB CASING-CEM		Gas Well Other	8. Well Number 1H
3. Address of Operator PO Box 5270 Hobbs, MM 88240 4. Well Location Unit Letter M : 740 feet from the South line and 220 feet from the West line Section 2 Township 198 Range 28E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANSE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS. PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB			9. OGRID Number
4. Well Location Unit Letter M : 740 feet from the South line and 220 feet from the West line Section 2 Township 198 Range 28E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE OF STEELING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE OF STEELING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE OF STEELING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.			
4. Well Location Unit Letter_M . 740 feet from the South line and 220 feet from the West line	=		
Unit Letter M : 740 feet from the South line and 220 feet from the West line Section 2 Township 198 Range 28E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PULL OR AND ABANDON CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A OTHER: THE COMPLETION OF SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: OTHER: THE COMPLETION OF SYSTEM THE COMPLETION OF			PALMILLO; BONE SPRING SOUTHWEST
Section 2 Township 19S Range 28E NMPM County Eddy 11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RRB, RT, GR, etc.)			
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:			
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:	Section 2	<u> </u>	3 7
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS. PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: OTH			R, etc.)
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OFNS. ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OFNS. PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER:		3470 GL	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OFNS. ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OFNS. PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER:	12 Chack	Appropriate Roy to Indicate Nature of No.	tica Papart or Other Data
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: OTHE	12. Check	Appropriate box to indicate Nature of No	tice, Report of Other Data
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: OTHE	NOTICE OF I	NTENTION TO:	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: OTH	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: I Subscribe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Mewbourne Oil Company requests to change the name of the Rio Grande 2/1 B2MP State Com #1H to the Rio Grande 2/1 State Com #528H. Attached is the updated C-102 well plat. Spud Date: 5/1/2023 Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE South Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023	TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS COMMENC	E DRILLING OPNS. ☐ P AND A ☐
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: OTHE	PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CE	MENT JOB
OTHER: OTHER:	DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE		
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Mewbourne Oil Company requests to change the name of the Rio Grande 2/1 B2MP State Com #1H to the Rio Grande 2/1 State Com #528H. Attached is the updated C-102 well plat. Spud Date: 5/1/2023 Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Mewbourne Oil Company requests to change the name of the Rio Grande 2/1 B2MP State Com #1H to the Rio Grande 2/1 State Com #528H. Attached is the updated C-102 well plat. Spud Date: 5/1/2023 Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			le and nive newtinent dates in duding actions of date
proposed completion or recompletion. Mewbourne Oil Company requests to change the name of the Rio Grande 2/1 B2MP State Com #1H to the Rio Grande 2/1 State Com #528H. Attached is the updated C-102 well plat. Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Mewbourne Oil Company requests to change the name of the Rio Grande 2/1 B2MP State Com #1H to the Rio Grande 2/1 State Com #528H. Attached is the updated C-102 well plat. Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			ic Completions. Attach wendore diagram of
Attached is the updated C-102 well plat. Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023	Frof company		
Spud Date: 5/1/2023 Rig Release Date: 5/20/2023 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			tate Com #1H to the Rio Grande 2/1 State Com #528H.
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023	Attached is the updated C-102	well plat.	
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023		D: D: D: D: E/00/6	
TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner	Spud Date: 5/1/2023	Rig Release Date: 5/20/2	2023
SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
SIGNATURE Josh Wagner TITLE Engineer DATE 4/17/2023 Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023	I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the best of my know	wledge and belief.
Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023			
Type or print name Josh Wagner E-mail address: jwagner@mewbourne.com PHONE: 575-964-5162 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023	SIGNATURE OSH Wag	ner TITLE Engineer	DATE 4/17/2023
APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023	7		DIXID_ TI 111ZUZU
APPROVED BY: Ward Rikala TITLE Petroleum Specialist A DATE 8/25/2023	Type or print nameJosh Wagn	er E-mail address: jwagner	@mewbourne.com PHONE: <u>575-964-5162</u>
	For State Use Only		
	ADDDOUGD DY 14/ 15"	- Problem C	sieliet A Dimo e (es (es e
CONGROUNDS OF ADDITOVAL OF ARREST	APPROVED BY: <u>VVard Rikali</u> Conditions of Approval (if any):	a TITLE Petroleum Spe	OATE 8/25/2023 DATE 8/25/2023

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462 State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

¹ API Number		² Pool Code		
30-015-49993		96413	PALMILLO; BONE SPRING SOUTHWEST	
⁴ Property Code 334658	SProperty Name RIO GRANDE 2/1 STATE COM		• •	⁶ Well Number 528H
⁷ OGRID NO. 14744		**Operator Name MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY		⁹ Elevation 3470'

¹⁰ Surface Location

UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet From the	East/West line	County
M	2	19S	28E		740	SOUTH	220	WEST	EDDY
	11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface								
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
P	1	19S	28E		660	SOUTH	100	EAST	EDDY
12 Dedicated Acres	s 13 Joint	or Infill 14	Consolidation	Code 15 (Order No.				•
320									

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interest have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

	16			¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
	<u>GEODETIC DATA</u> NAD 83 GRID — NM EAST	<u>CORNER DATA</u> NAD 83 GRID — NM EAST	G: FOUND BRASS CAP "1914" N: 617517.3 - E: 606378.0	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
	SURFACE LOCATION	A: FOUND BRASS CAP "1941"	H: FOUND BRASS CAP "1941"	to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
	N: 612835.0 — E: 596201.3	N: 612093.1 – E: 595974.2	N: 614873.3 – E: 606380.7	owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
	LAT: 32.6846008° N LONG: 104.1550089° W	B: FOUND BRASS CAP "1941" N: 614733.6 - E: 595999.8	I: FOUND BRASS CAP "1941" N: 612224.9 - E: 606365.7	the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
	BOTTOM HOLE	C: FOUND BRASS CAP "1914"	J: FOUND BRASS CAP "1941"	location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
	N: 612883.2 - E: 606269.4	N: 617384.0 — E: 596024.3	N: 612183.7 — E: 603768.0	interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
	LAT: 32.6846823° N LONG: 104.1222842° W	D: FOUND BRASS CAP "1914" N: 617416.7 - E: 598612.6	K: FOUND BRASS CAP "1941" N: 612140.9 - E: 601171.0	order heretofore entered by the division.
		E: FOUND BRASS CAP "1914" N: 617450.3 - E: 601201.0	L: FOUND BRASS CAP "1941" N: 612118.4 - E: 598572.7	Signature Date
		F: FOUND BRASS CAP "1914" N: 617483.0 - E: 603789.7	M: FOUND BRASS CAP "1941" N: 614783.6 - E: 601186.0	Printed Name
				E-mail Address
	S_89*16'32" W_2589.20' ① S_89*15'24	<u>" W 2589.25' 🕒 S 89*16'38" W</u>	<u>2589.57'</u> (F) S 89*14'29" W 2589.17' (G)	18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
.50,	l j	39,	4.64	1 1 1
2651.20	LOT 4 LOT 3 LOT 2	LOT 1 1998 LOT 4	LOT 3 LOT 2 LOT 1 %	plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
Į,			\mathscr{Z}	made by me or under my supervision, and that the
1,45		9,53	37.5	same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
00.3	ļ l	00.1	0	07/21/2022
<u></u> ≥			 	Date of Survey
آر آر				Signature and Seal of Profesional Survey
47.2	Project Area Producin	g Area 4	 N 00°19'31" E 2649.05'~	8 3
- 2641.		7 79		(19680)
21" F	r220'	30,00		1 2 × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
7.33,	S.L.	1000	100'	19680
% ≥	J.L.	70 ×	B.H. 6	Certificate Number
À)	74		9	
- س	S 89°26'34" W 2599.32' 🗋 S 89°30'12	o" W 2599.00' 🕟 S 89°03'21" W	2597.98' () S 89°05'29" W 2598.65' ()	LS22070865

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

COMMENTS

Action 208205

COMMENTS

Operator:	OGRID:
MEWBOURNE OIL CO	14744
P.O. Box 5270	Action Number:
Hobbs, NM 88241	208205
	Action Type:
	[C-103] NOI Change of Plans (C-103A)

COMMENTS

Created By		Comment Date
ward.rikala	Name change per NM OCD.	8/25/2023

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

CONDITIONS

Action 208205

CONDITIONS

Operator:	OGRID:
MEWBOURNE OIL CO	14744
P.O. Box 5270	Action Number:
Hobbs, NM 88241	208205
	Action Type:
	[C-103] NOI Change of Plans (C-103A)

CONDITIONS

Created By	Condition	Condition Date
ward.rikala	None	8/25/2023